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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: urgent order
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jan 16, 2023 at 11:17 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

The sensor for the analyser will be the R17van

Thank you

Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Oli van Overbeek <oli@divelife.co.uk>
Date: Mon, 16 Jan 2023, 10:47
Subject: urgent order
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Morning Ryan,

hope you are well brother.

a couple of things, one of the analyzers from the last order was missing a sensor! shock horror.
Obviously, this was the one we shipped to the USA doh.

I need the following please:

1 sensor for the analyser 
3x R17-van
2x R33-DE

all the best and a belated happy new year.

Oli
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